Patient Affairs Committee
June 18, 2024 3:00 PM, Eastern
Teleconference Meeting

Chair: Garrett Erdle, MBA

Vice Chair: Molly McCarthy

UNOS Primary Point of Contact: Shandie Covington
UNOS Support Team: Desiree Tenenbaum, Kimberly Uccellini, Kaitlin Swanner

Time (Eastern)
3:00-3:05

3:05-3:15

3:15-3:25

3:25-3:45

3:45-3:55

3:55-4:00
4:00

Resources

Agenda Iltem
Welcome and Announcements

Patient Awareness Listing Status Project
Update

Update on Preliminary Inferential (SRTR) Data
Request Related to Inactive Status

American Transplant Congress Follow-up

Recognize Outgoing Members and Changing
Roles

Public Forum

Adjourn

Presenter(s)
Garrett Erdle, Chair
Shandie Covington, Staff
Garrett Erdle, Chair

Cal Henry, Committee
Member

Dr. Allyson Hart, SRTR
Garrett Erdle, Chair
Lorrinda Gray-Davis
Julie Spear

Cal Henry

Garrett Erdle, Chair
Molly McCarthy, Vice Chair
Full Committee
Garrett Erdle, Chair

OPTN Expeditious Task Force Update Improving organ usage and placement efficiency - OPTN (hrsa.gov)
OPTN Patient Affairs Committee Meeting Board & Committees Site
OPTN Strategic Plan — https://optn.transplant.hrsa.gov/governance/strategic-plan/
OPTN Policies https://optn.transplant.hrsa.gov/governance/policies/

Final Rule https://optn.transplant.hrsa.gov/governance/about-the-optn/final-rule/



https://optn.transplant.hrsa.gov/professionals/improvement/improving-organ-usage-and-placement-efficiency/
https://nam04.safelinks.protection.outlook.com/?url=https%3A%2F%2Funos365.sharepoint.com%2Fsites%2Fbodandcommittees%2FPAC%2FSitePages%2FHome.aspx&data=05%7C02%7CShandie.Covington%40unos.org%7C4875edf7108d4f71639f08dc59973ebf%7Cd3e2d0b49ecc4e889b79caf6d43aa9f0%7C0%7C0%7C638483753319109938%7CUnknown%7CTWFpbGZsb3d8eyJWIjoiMC4wLjAwMDAiLCJQIjoiV2luMzIiLCJBTiI6Ik1haWwiLCJXVCI6Mn0%3D%7C0%7C%7C%7C&sdata=E7pB8yIRjRsMCyvD1hjQ9bwsHGNGp65l8km8UUzOHMQ%3D&reserved=0
https://optn.transplant.hrsa.gov/governance/strategic-plan/
https://optn.transplant.hrsa.gov/governance/policies/
https://optn.transplant.hrsa.gov/governance/about-the-optn/final-rule/

